Jizdni rad Plati od 14. 12. 2025

km| Viak pds. 8931 | 8903 | 8901 | 8951 | 8933 | 8905 | 8907 | 8953 | 8935 | 8909 | 8937 | 8911 | 8955 | 8913 | 8915 | 8957 | 8939 | 8917 | 8959 | 8919 | 8921 | 8961 | 8941 | 8923 | 8963 | 8925

X X X 25| X X 25| X X X X X X X 28] 10|
Piiovany 128,122 R 6:07
Priovany zastavka 122 ¢x 6:10
Pleénice 122,121 $x 6112
Kozolupy 121 { 618 PX] 20:50
Vochov 121 {x 6:20 ¢ x 20:52
Plzef-KFimice 121,001 $ 6124 § 20:56
Plzefi-Zadni Skvriiany 001 $x 6:26 PR 20:58
PlzeR-Jizni Predmasti 001 6:03 g 6:03 |§ 6:29 12:03 21:01
Plzefi hl.n. 001 606 |§ 606 |R 6:32 12:06 { 21:04

Plzef hl.n. 001 6:09 6:09 6:41 12:09 $ 21:09
Plzefi-Slovany 001,061 6:12 612 | ¢ bbb 12:12 $ 2112
21:20

Stary Plzenec 061 620 |¢ 620 |¢ 6:52 12:20 $
Stahlavy 061 6:24 624 | 6:56 12:24 $ 2124
$

Nezvéstice 061,062 6:27 6:27 7:00 12:27 21:27

Nezvéstice 061,062 6:29 6:28 12:28 $ 21:29

Zdemyslice 062 6:32 6:32 12:32 $x 21:32
Blovice 062 6:40 6:36 12:36 $ 21:39

Zdirec u Plzné& 062,063 6:45 6:40 12:41 § 21:43
Srby 063 6:48 6:43 12:44 {x 21:46
Nepomuk 063 6:51 6:46 12:47 21:50
Nepomuk 063 6:52 6:47 P& 12:48
Mile¢ 063,051 6:56 [§x 6:51 ¢ x 12:51
Nekvasovy 051 6:58 [§x 6:53 $x 12:54

Kovéin 051 7:01 §x 6:56 $ x 12:56

Pacejov 051 7:04 | ¢ 6:59 $ 12:59
Jetenovice 051,052 7:08
Velky Bor 052 71

Horazdovice predmésti 052,038

zastdvka na znameni

nejede 24., 31.XII.

jede viX nejede 22.XII. - 2.1., 1VII. = 31VIII.

jede v nejede 31.XII.

jedev®at

jede vX a 1, nejede 24. - 26., 31.XIl,, 3. - 5.IV,, 1., 8V., 5VII., 27.IX.

jede v® a 24.XIl., 3.1V, 1., 8V., 28.1X., 17.XI., nejede 27.XIl., 4.IV., 2., Q.V.
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Jizdni Fad
km| Vlak

Horazdovice pfedmésti
Velky Bor
Jetenovice

Pacejov

038,052
052
052,051
051

3:42
{x 3k
{x 347
$ 3:51

8950 | 8902
X

8930 | 8904 | 8932 | 8952 | 8906

X X
5:45
{x 547
$x 5:50
{ 5:54

X

Plati od 14. 12. 2025

8934 | 5P, | 8954 | 8908 | 8910 | 8936 | 8956 | 8912 | 8938 | 8958 | 8914 | 8940 | 8960 | 8916 | 8942 | 8918 | 8962 | 8944
X X X X X X 23

Kov¢in
Nekvasovy
Mile&

Nepomuk

051
051
051,063
063

{x 3:54
{x 3:57
¢x 3:59
4:03

{x 5:57
{x 6:00
{x 6:02
6:06

9:10

Nepomuk
Srby

Zdirec u Plzné

063
063
063,062

4:08
$x 411
¢ 4114

6:08
6:11
6:14

9:11
9:14
9:17

Blovice
Zdemyslice

Nezvéstice

062
062
062,061

$ 420
4:23
4:27

6:21
6:24
6:28

9:22
9:25
9:28

Nezvéstice
Stahlavy
Stary Plzenec
Plzen-Slovany

Plzen hl.n.

062,061
061
061

061,001
001

4:28
4:32
4:36
4:43
4:46

6:29
6:33 3
6:37 8
bibils

7:10
714
7:20
7:26
7:29

9:29
9:33
9:37
9:44
9:47

Plzen hl.n.

PlzeR-Jizni Pfedmésti
Plzefi-Zadni Skvriiany
Plzen-Krimice

Vochov

Kozolupy

001
001
001
001,121
121
121

1

$
6:47

R

¢

7:34
7:37
7:39
7:42
7:44
7:47

n

Plesnice

Priovany zastdvka

Priovany

zastdvka na znameni

nejede 25.XIl., 1.I.

121122
122
122,128

jede viX nejede 22.XII. - 2.1., 1VII. = 31VIII.

jede v nejede 31.XII.

jedev®at

jede vy ® a 24.XIl., 3.1V, 1., 8V, 28.X., 17.XI., nejede 27.XIl., 4.IV., 2., 9V.
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